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Delight Ihrnugh Connections
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Pitch : 9.50 mm, M3.5, 300V, 15A
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Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection

Pluggable terminal blocks
9.50
Black(default)
Screw connection
With screw flange
0.8x0.8
1.6~17

Double level

PBT

Illa

VO
Copper Alloy
Gold plated
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Delight Through Connections

250
24
250
250
160

0.75
2.5
0.75
25
15
15
M3.5
0.8x4.0
PH2
14
0.8
14
8~9

300
15
300
10
18
14
18
14
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

EBMmERE (°0) YBO
SEILHERE (°C) -40

ULFBRR 2 #

BITHEBA (AWG) 18~14
BT EEBA (V) 300
HEERBA (A) 15
BICHECA (AWG) 18~14
HEEECA (V) 300
HEBRCA (A 10
CULREZ &
RS EEBH (AWG) 18~14
BT EEBA (V) 300
HEERBA (A) 15
BT ECHE (AWG) 18~14
HTEECA (V) 300
HEERCA (A) 10

VDERRE S #

FILEE (mm?2) 0.75~2.5
KAE B (V) 250
RAEER (A) 24
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Delight Through Connections
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